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Competition Name: SEAMO X 2026
Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 7

Total No. of Candidates: 164

Candidate No.

CAN419187785

CAN7279121624

CAN592016667

CAN1185110212

CAN8311114750

CANG6616113534

CAN4453137262

CAN339858915

CAN2558137386

CAN252235963

CANG661874482

CAN7817117321

CAN2356115498

CAN941819217

CAN322636694

CAN9944121445

CANG668439066

CAN468074620

CAN5755119303

CAN6636121444

CAN1745117565

CAN150675957

Student Name

AKIRA WAEWBANDHIT

TRAN LAM DAO

PUTU ESA INDRASTRA
NUGRAHA

XAVIER SHILO SAPUTRA

MATTEO RENZO WIDJAYA

NATHANAEL JAYDEN
SUSANTO

MO MI

AXEL LOGAN KARTIKA

SHUHAO ZHANG

TEODOR LALOV

DAZLE DAVID TOALU

NATHANAEL KAYDEN WISE

MAXIMILIAN OBERT
SETIAWAN

ANNETTE TIFFANY YU

GEORGE MAXIMILIAN
TANJAYA

HNIN THADAR AUNG

ZACHARY AYDEN JULONG
JEFFREY

BRYAN DESTIN MULYADI

GANDI AREGHA WINDU

SHIN THUTA AUNG

KEIKO ERLY KUSUMA

KEVIN FERNANDO HALIM

Student School
Panyarat High School

Nguyen Truong To Secondary
School

Smp Kristen Aletheia Ampenan

Tritunggal Christian Secondary
School

Smpk 7 Penabur Jakarta
Smpk Ipeka Puri

Shenzhen Oasis International
School

Smp Kanisius
Rdfz Sanya School

Sofia High School Of
Mathematics

Ipeka Bsd Christian School

Smp Methodist 2 Medan

Acs Jakarta

St. John's Institute

Smpk 6 Penabur Jakarta

Yto Maths Centre

Springfield School Raffles Hills

Smp Pelita Cemerlang
Mtsn 1 Pati

Yto Maths Centre
Ichthus West School

Tzu Chi School

Region

Thailand

Vietnam

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

China

Indonesia

China
Bulgaria

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Philippines
Indonesia
Myanmar
Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Myanmar
Indonesia

Indonesia

Ranking

1

11

12
13
14
14
14
14

18
18
18
21

21

Medal

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER



Candidate No.

CAN904892723

CAN6421110974

CAN708376441

CAN981332229

CAN6379109792

CAN711789498

CAN450689549

CAN224916673
CAN5748110826

CAN4417137384

CAN220176896

CAN9112110007

CAN6468110127

CAN938431143

CAN9172117216

CAN8001109919

CAN8625113281
CAN111578526
CAN3429121442

CAN5927116232

CAN1305114599

CAN1947117426

CAN7112110040

CAN6182117324

CAN4459113440
CAN9070140200

CAN7953124456

CAN5634137365

Student Name

NONI AGNESIA PANDIBU

MUNKHZAYA ALTANGEREL

REYNARD EMERSON
KARTOLO

ABAGAIL ZUMBO

ABIGAIL MIKAELA WIJAYA

BRAHMANTYO HANGGONO
PUTRO

DAVID VINCENT SUGIA

LEON SKY SUTRISNO TJIANG
PUREWNYM
JIAQI SHEN

LUCAS BRIAN LEUNG FOR
SANG

DANIEL ALVARO

ELFREDO PRATAMA JUANDA

ETHAN LIN

JAVKHLANTUGS
SORONZONBOLD

JONATHAN ALEXANDER
HARTANTO

MIKAELA ALEXANDER
ROY ALEXANDER RUSLI
SHIN THANT SOE
UCHRAL KHATANBOLD

BERTRAND CHRISTGIVEN
ADINATA

| GEDE NARENDRA
ANUBHAWA

KENNY TJIPTOSARI

MAXWELL JEFFERSON
LIMAN

SERGIO RIQUELME
XUYAO LI

AKHADOV ABDULLOH

HANGCHENG CAO

Student School
Smp Negeri 1 Denpasar

Umnugobi Dalanzadgad 1
School

Ipeka Integrated Christian
School

Cumberland High School

Smp Cita Hati Christian School
West

Smp Pakar Belia Islamic
Boarding School

Sampoerna Academy Grand
Pakuwon Surabaya

Sekolah Nusa Alam
Erdminsan
Rdfz Sanya School

Sekolah Pelita Harapan Lippo
Village

Saint Johns School Gading
Serpong

Cita Hati Christian School,
Samarinda

New Century School

Gunzgii School

Charis National Academy

Smp Santa Angela Bandung
Surabaya Taipei School

Yto Maths Centre

Gunzgii School

Cita Hati Christian School
Samarinda

Smp Taman Rama

Little Sun School

Sekolah Pelita Harapan Lippo
Village

Sampoerna Academy Medan
Sedbergh School
Al Khorazmiy

Overseas Chinese Academy Of
Concord Suzhou

Region

Indonesia

Mongolia

Indonesia
Australia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Mongolia

China

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Australia

Mongolia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Myanmar

Mongolia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia
China

Uzbekistan

China

Ranking

21

24

25
26

26

26

26

26
26
32

32

34

34
34

34

34

34
34
34
34

43

43
43
43

43
43

49

49

Medal

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER
SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE



Candidate No.

CAN4930109761

CAN537494860

CAN4349113171
CAN113789445

CAN4463116275

CANB842259687

CAN571781182

CANB889496577

CANG6065110004

CAN235197515

CAN3457115789

CAN7300117026

CAN3151110686

CANG638093853

CANG651038798
CAN933679375

CAN1556114313

CANB8638116716

CAN362689314

CAN1374113179
CAN993390676
CAN206679361
CAN5881113239
CAN3482110823

CANG6807119305

CAN1130110725

CAN5061113178
CAN1373111488
CAN2907110830

CAN5212115432

Student Name

MATTHEW BACARO
SIANTURI

AIREEN ANGELIE EFFENDY

BADRALMAA
ISAAC WILLIAM TANG

JOAN MARVELLINE
SOETIONO

KENZOU CHARLES YANG

ORVILLE RINJI LIMANO

REINHART DEXTER
HENDYSON

EMMA ILENE TARNUDJIN
KHUCHAR TUSHIG

PUTU NARENDRA PRAMA
SUSANTA

RAFAEL MANUEL KAMIL
SARAANA

OTGONBYAMBA
TUWSHINTOGOLDOR

ALEXANDER SANTOSO

DAVE NATHANAEL KANG

NOMINCHIMEG AMARJARGAL

SHAUL ZAVE MARHAPOSAN
GESTALDORA NAIBAHO

BRANDON WAYNE SUSENO

BUYANDELGER OLONBAYAR

CARSTEN SETH K. DAGDAG

JASON AKIRA HARIANTO

KEVIN ALISTAIR ANG

TSOLMON

YAEL BIDON GONZALES

AMARA LETITIA
SOMIADIREDJA

ANUJIN NARANBAATAR

BATMUNKH DAVAASUREN

ENKHNARAN

JASON KEENAN

Student School
Smp Swasta Permata Bangsa

Smp Sampoerna Academy,
Surabaya Grand Pakuwon

1r Surguuli Umnugovi

Nusantara Permai School
Smp Pahoa

Bina Bangsa School, Pantai
Indah Kapuk

Smp Pahoa
Stella Gracia School Lampung

Jakarta Nanyang School

Biligt Urgoo
Smpn 3 Denpasar

Smp Pahoa
141r Surguuli Ulaanbaatar

Umnugobi Dalanzadgad 1-r
Surguuli

Tzu Chi Secondary School
Ipeka Bsd Christian School

Nomundalai
Sekolah Citra Berkat Surabaya

Ipeka Integrated Christian
School

Nomundalai

Grace Christian College
Santa Ursula Bsd

Smp Citra Kasih
Erdmiinsan

Silliman University
Binus School Serpong

Nomundalai
Fast Academy
Erdmiin San

Sekolah Terpadu Pahoa

Region

Indonesia

Indonesia

Mongolia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Mongolia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Mongolia
Mongolia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Mongolia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Mongolia
Philippines
Indonesia
Indonesia
Mongolia
Philippines
Indonesia
Mongolia
Mongolia

Mongolia

Indonesia

Ranking

49

52

52
52

52

52
52
52

59
59

59

59
59

64

65
65

65

65

69

69
69
69
69
69
69

76

76
76
76

76

Medal

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CAN246337512

CAN493076897

CAN323194799

CAN3734124435

CAN534874479

CAN3388116137

CAN379437875

CAN1538114218

CAN1441115839

CAN9033120396

CAN469196310

CAN994693159

CANG6403117025

CAN7391112618

CAN464959177

CAN1866116303

CAN8014120357

CAN6005118680

CAN1717117449

CAN6248119215

CAN3106112623

CAN9989117574

CAN7435111870

CAN222724352

CANG6108116634

CAN4761115523

CAN9298116423

CAN5189117623

Student Name
KAYLEEN ODELIA SANANTHA

MAXMILLIAN MELVIN
MAMAHIT

RAINDRA BRAMAJAYA

SAMANDAROV SOBIRJON

KRITTHAD UDOMJITPITHAYA

LAWRENCE ETHAN LIAO

LAYNA BREE TORRALBA
HUNG

MICHELLE IVY MULYONO

TUSHIG ULAMBAT

ALI BORAN BARUTCU

BILGUUN JARGAL

CHARLES XANDER
WIBISONO

DANTENINO KING PANGESTU

ERDEMBILEGT BAATARKHUU

JAMES ORVILLE TANOJO

MIKHAEL NIXON KESUMA

OMER COLAK

ONONTUNGALAG BATSUREN

ORGILBAYAR IKH-ENGUUN

PRISCILLA CLAIRE KIMBERLY

TSOGT-OCHIR
MUNKHMANDAKH

SHANNONN RYUNA
WIRAWAN

BILGUUNJARGAL
GANJARGAL

MUHAMMAD ARGA
PUTRANUGRAHA

MUNKHTUVSHIN
SANCHIRMAA

WARREN AIDRIC TJANDRA

AHMAD RAKHAWARDHANA
LAKSMONO

BAYARCHIMEG
PUREVDAVAA

Student School

Smpk 1 Bpk Penabur Dcp
Global Sevilla Puri Indah School

Ipeka Bsd Christian School
Abu Hafs International School

Wellington College International
School Bangkok

Smp Pahoa

Zamboanga Chong Hua High
School

Ipeka Bsd Christian School
1r Surguuli

Global Olympiad Center —
Turkiye

Sant
Cita Hati Christian School

Smp Terpadu Pahoa
Fast Academy

Smpk Kolese Santo Yusup 1
Malang

Acs Jakarta

Global Olympiad Center —
Turkiye

Nomundalai
Solongosf

Saint John's School Gading
Serpong

Fast Academy

Ichthus West School

Fast Academy

Smp Al Hikmah Surabaya

Khairkhan Ebs Arkhangai
Sis North East Jakarta

Smp Islam Al Azhar Bsd

Nomundalai

Region

Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Uzbekistan
Thailand
Indonesia
Philippines

Indonesia

Mongolia
Turkey

Mongolia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Mongolia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Turkey

Mongolia

Mongolia

Indonesia

Mongolia

Indonesia

Mongolia

Indonesia

Mongolia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Mongolia

Ranking

76
76

76

76
85
85
85

85

85
90
90
90

90

90
90
90
90

90

90

90

90

102

103

103

103
103

107

107

Medal

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.
CAN2406112206

CANG653275353

CAN4461112853

CAN719439068

CAN2496116199

CANG602090405

CAN7619116407

CAN2506116474

CAN4597114045
CAN4609113175
CAN1964118789

CAN9975111873

CAN596659056

CAN4706113182
CAN3228117057

CAN2489116162

CAN364893748

CAN1072120295

CAN164798807
CAN9635113174
CAN1532116161

CAN4293112627

CAN2420114198

CAN2118117087

CAN7300119080
CAN5866111864
CAN7308118334
CAN2749111876
CAN3172116422
CAN1641118814

CAN1259115501

Student Name
BISHRELT BATZORIG
CHLOE FELICIA SIAHAAN

DARIAN VEASNA
ADYASTAMA

DAVIN ALVIANTO WU

ELIA ROSARIO SIHOMBING

ENKHTUVSHIN SARANGOO

FLYNN JOSERIO

KENZIE HAMIZAN AHZAVAIR
SOLISSETIAWAN

MAXIO SALIM
OYUNOMIN OYUNDALAI
RAPHAEL HANS SETYAWAN

SEMUUN UURTSAIKH

SHARVANI SHIVEKAR

TSELMEG NYAMDAVAA
TUVSHINBAYAR ANKHBAYAR
URANGOO CHIMED-OCHIR

VENEDICT DRACO
MONTOLALU

VESILE ADA AKTAS

WOANG WADTHIENA PEN
YALGUUN BATTUVSHIN
YESUNBAYAR BAYARJARGAL
ZORIGOO BYAMBATSOGT

JAIME KRISTOFF MANUEL
GRUBA GUZMAN

MUHAMMAD FARRELL
KHAIRIL

NARANGOO KHASHBAATAR
AMGALAN BAASANBAT
CHOA SIVLING

ENEREL MYAGMARDORJ
FARZANA KHALISA FARIZ
GERELTKHUI

JINGGA AUREA BANDASO

Student School
84th School
Ipeka Bsd

Kalam Kudus Christian Junior
High School Malang

Binus School Bekasi
Noah

Umnugobi Aimag Dalanzadgad
1r School

Pahoa
Smp Al Azhar Bsd

Bina Bangsa School Pik
Nomundalai

Smp Pilar Nusantara Tuban
Fast Academy

Singapore Intercultural School,
Kelapa Gading, North East
Jakarta, Indonesia

Nomundalai
Nomundalai

Nomundalai
Smpk Kalam Kudus Bandung

Global Olympiad Center —
Turkiye

Life International School
Nomundalai
Nomundalai

Fast Academy

Saint Jude Catholic School

Smp Plus Shafiyyatul Amaliyyah

Fast Academy

Fast Academy

Psis-btb

Fast Academy

Smp Islam Al Azhar Bsd
Darkhan Emphathy School

Smpn 1 Kolaka Utara

Region
Mongolia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Mongolia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia
Mongolia
Indonesia

Mongolia

Indonesia

Mongolia
Mongolia

Mongolia

Indonesia

Turkey

Cambodia
Mongolia
Mongolia

Mongolia

Philippines

Indonesia

Mongolia
Mongolia
Cambodia
Mongolia
Indonesia
Mongolia

Indonesia

Ranking
107

107
107

107

107
107
107
107

107
107
107

107

107

107
107

107

107

107

107
107
107

107

131

131

131
134
134
134
134
134

134

Medal
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CAN208389924

CANG811120422

CAN125695971

CAN1961116804
CAN7325118885
CAN5394112639
CANB8264114894
CAN4694114063

CAN2430111773

CANG6732115015

CANB8634116465

CAN7402116682

CANG6732124421

CANB8549116556

CAN4668115781

CAN2561115777

CAN3875116421
CAN7351118878

CAN4204118301

CAN3267114753

CAN5329111821

CAN9003114399

CANG693272922

CANG648979081

CAN7525115784

Student Name

JOSHUA RICHIE SUOTH

KENJI G. MILLARE

LAM Ol FUNG CHANDLER

OTGONCHULUUN TOGOO
REEM ALI A. ALMAHMOOD
TSELMEG ERDENETSOGT
UMAIMA INAM

VANILLA CORDELIA PUTRI
YESUNGE BATBOLD

AIDAN ARKANDRA
KUSMAYADI

ALVARO AKHTAR ALDIMRA

AQILA FAKHRUN NISA

BERDIQOBILOV TEMURBEK

CALVIN ORLANDO SANJAYA

DZIKRAH LAILY AL-ANIS

GAVIN FABIAN AGHA
RAFELLO

GIBRAN MARZO SUKMANA
ISA OSAMA ABDULLA

LEANG KIMHOR

M ALGHANI PRATAMA PUTRA

MARGAD OTGONTULGA

MUHAMMAD REZKI
ALFARUQ BATTOA RATTE

NABHA BHASKAR

RAPHAEL VINCENZIO
TJANDRA

SACI SYALIA

Student School

Smp Kristen Eben Haezar 1
Manado

Leonides S. Virata Memorial
School

Plk Celine Ho Yam Tong
College

Gurvantes Ebsurguuli Umnugovi
Creativity Private School

Fast Academy

Dawood Public School

Kanaan Global School

Fast Academy

Smp Islam Al-azhar Cairo
Palembang

Al Azhar Bsd

Lazuardi Tursina Junior High
School

Westminster Learning Centre
Sekolah Terpadu Pahoa

Smp Islam Alazhar Cairo
Baturaja

Smp Islam Alazhar Cairo
Baturaja

Smp Islam Al Azhar Bsd
Creativity Private School
Psis-btb

Smp Islam Al-azhar Cairo
Palembang

Fast Academy
Smp It Smart Kids

East Hills Girls Technology
High School

Jakarta Nanyang School

Jubilee School

Region

Indonesia

Philippines

Hong Kong
(China)

Mongolia
Bahrain
Mongolia
Pakistan
Indonesia

Mongolia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Uzbekistan

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Bahrain

Cambodia
Indonesia
Mongolia

Indonesia

Australia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Ranking

134

134

134

134
134
134
134
134

134
149
149
149

149

149

149

149

149
149

149
149
149

149

149

149

149

Medal

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



